sIf you need Photo supplies like dry mount tissue or release paper, look no further
than Dry-Lam.  Colortac is the best all-purpose dry mount tissue with maximum
versatility at a very affordable price.   Colortac is available in either roll or sheet
format.  Sheets come in five different sizes, in bulk or boxes.  Colortac rolls can
be purchased in five different widths.  Dry-Lam Release Paper is the industry’s
best buy and is available in four different widths.
P:  888-633-1973

Don’t forget the best value is buying
Colortac Dry Mount Tissue in bulk!
Order Code Description
E0507-1   Dry Mount Tissue - Colortac/DMT - 5” x 7” - 100 Sheets
E0507-2   Dry Mount Tissue - Colortac/DMT - 5” x 7” - 25 Sheets
E0810 (BULK PACK)  Dry Mount Tissue - Colortac/DMT - 8” x 10” - 1000 Sheets
E0810-1   Dry Mount Tissue - Colortac/DMT - 8” x 10” - 100 Sheets
E0810-2   Dry Mount Tissue - Colortac/DMT - 8” x 10” - 25 Sheets
E0811 (BULK PACK)  Dry Mount Tissue - Colortac/DMT - 8 1/2” x 11” - 1000 Sheets
E0811-1   Dry Mount Tissue - Colortac/DMT - 8 1/2” x 11” - 100 Sheets
E0811-2   Dry Mount Tissue - Colortac/DMT - 8 1/2” x 11” - 25 Sheets
E1114 (BULK PACK)  Dry Mount Tissue - Colortac/DMT - 11” x 14” - 1000 Sheets
E1114-1   Dry Mount Tissue - Colortac/DMT - 11” x 14” - 100 Sheets
E1114-2   Dry Mount Tissue - Colortac/DMT - 11” x 14” - 25 Sheets
E1620 (BULK PACK)  Dry Mount Tissue - Colortac/DMT - 16” x 20” - 1000 Sheets